
 
  

* 4 BEDROOM 2.5 BATH WITH 2,655 SQUARE FEET* 
18907 Greenwood Pl E , Bonney Lake WA 98391

MLS:1921842 PRICE:$689,950.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Tehaleh
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2013
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 77
Lot Size: .135 acres Parking: 3 Cars
Sqft: 2655 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Family room Living room Bonus/Rec room
Office/Den Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Attic
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Backs to a greenbelt!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
This beautiful home is move in ready! Bright open floor plan with 4 bedrooms 
& 2.5 bath, air conditioning & mountain view! The main floor has new 
waterproof laminate wood floors, spacious den/office, 1/2 bath, grand living 
room with gas fireplace, gorgeous kitchen; granite countertops, gas stove, 2 
tier island, stainless appl, pantry & dining-room! Upstairs has a loft area, 
laundry, carpeted attic, spacious bedrooms & amazing primary suite with 5 
piece bath + walk-in closet! A 3-car tandem garage, with storage shelves, 
level 2 car charging system, & generator hook-up. Home backs to a greenbelt 
with a fully fenced backyard, covered patio & garden w/ organic soil raised 
beds. Great community with trails & parks. Reduced for a quick sale! 
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